
Chapter Chapter GPA Chapter Cum GPA

Fall 2017 NPHC Rankings

GPA

New Members Actives Chapter

Zeta Phi Beta
Alpha Phi Alpha
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Kappa Alpha Psi

3.4210
3.1910
3.1430
3.0610

Zeta Phi Beta
Alpha Phi Alpha
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Kappa Alpha Psi

3.4210
2.9980
2.9900
2.8240

1
2

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

Alpha Kappa Alpha
Alpha Phi Alpha 

2.8200
2.1480

Prepared by The Office of the Dean of Students 2/16/2018

All NPHC New
Member Total GPA:

All NPHC Active
GPA:

All NPHC
GPA:2.465 3.157 2.978

All University
Women GPA

All University
Men GPA

All Undergraduate
GPA3.249 3.295 3.335


